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Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG-00013

SG-00015

B fi 2
AU YEUNG, KING SANG

RS
CHEUNG, JULIAN T.

e
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

RS HEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBER OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

TR RIS R+ (RE T 55 B
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

A BB e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AR B 1 i 2B SRS
B2

MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY IN
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS OF THE UNIVERSITY

OF HONG KONG

SPECIALTY MEMBERSHIP IN
ORTHODONTICS OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

RS HREL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

AT RHR S+ (R B8 |
R

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

s 55 R 1 CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

2005

2012

2017

2017

2022

2023

2007

2012

2019

2020

2020



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
$6-00012  AefiRhE AP T4 1R B e 1 34 5 AR T RHE B A i X Fre KB T B 1989
CHU,  CHUN HUNG EVR 10 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
FACULTY OF DENTISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
HONG KONG, PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL
HOSPITAL, 34 HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING 5t B o B - —
PUN, HK MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN 1996
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS
FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF 1997
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
EDINBURGH
E N T S S 1997
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG
SG-00011  HiREE T W DY 3635 E 1 B S 15 A 1988

KUM, CHUN SING

SHOP 1, G/F, LUN FUNG COURT, NO. 363
DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, HK

RS HEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

AR BB e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

F P RL R b (R ) 1
7

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

2000

2003

2003

2003
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Qualification

SG—-00009

SG-00001

B
LAW, CHI MING

ARG
LEE, KIN MAN

T HE T 5L T R S 27 1 ST T A L 04
10/F, WESLEYAN HOUSE, 271 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WAN CHAI, HK

B s v IR TR IE T 2298 B p G — 12 1 AR
21/F, ONE CHINACHEM CENTRAL, 22 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK

JUHE B 2 e S SR A L 125 R
SHOP 112, TSUT PAK HOUSE, TSUI PING
ESTATE, KWUN TONG, KLN

TP IR B 5 K IE 3358 E A
1720182010-12%

ROOM 2010-12, 20/F, MELBOURNE PLAZA,
33 QUEEN’S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK

JUHE AT SC A G805 ] SC HH 355 3 T 25%
i

SHOP 2, G/F, HOMANTIN PLAZA, 80 FAT
KWONG STREET, HO MAN TIN, KLN

BN RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

s 5 SRR 1 CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

T RSB B (REEF ) 8
7

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
ENGLAND

RPN Y L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR BRI S8
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

AR BB R e f + CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AU RHR S+ (R B8 |
Bt

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1990

1996

1998

1998

2005

2005

2022

1987

1993

1995

1997

2003

2003



Reg. No. Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SG-00010  BEH
LIU, SIMON CHI YUNG

SG-00005  BIfE
LIU, WAI MING HASTON

FUBEHE A LB 688 ST M 0 —
13413165

ROOM 1316, 13/F, ARGYLE CENTRE, PHASE
1, 688 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN

ST SV F D B RS i 1 3855 3 bk i e o g
L3 1321 %

ROOM 1321, LEVEL 13, TOWER 1, GRAND
CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHATIN RURAL
COMMITTEE ROAD, SHATIN, NT

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY,
AUSTRALIA

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SUGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A BB R G e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT RHE R BB+ (RIEF B &
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SUREGONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

AR HREL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

BT RHRIG SIS
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

T g B R BB 1 CF &L
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AL PSS+ (A 85 &
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1983

2000

2005

2005

1988

1996

1996

1997

2003

2003
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SG—-00007

SG-00014

7R
NG, CHI HONG

R

NG, SHEUNG CHUN

B R 5 BT e 223 ST A R
B2 RE30183009%

UNIT 3009, 30/F, METRO PLAZA TOWER 2,

223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, NT

7 P V2 MR B8 e 1 345 SR IRUT LB Bt
THE PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL,
HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK

T
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

34

BN RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTITIONERS OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

AR B S RHRIE SO
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GENERAL
DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A BB R e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

FH TR (REET RS
i

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

AR 1 (g5
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN IMPLANT
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

RS HEL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

s 2 SRR e B+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

F PR R (B 4
7

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1988

1995

1998

2000

2002

2005

2005

2009

2007

2013

2017

2017



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SG-00003  EREREE JLHE T BOE 3635 H AR B 1107 % YN VR 1988

TANG, KAM KEE

ROOM 1107, HANG SHING BUILDING, 363
NATHAN ROAD, KLN

JUREBHL Y 0o R 1 3055k S 0 5 B8 e S Je
IR R D e AR

BLOCK S, G/F, DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY
& MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY, THE UNITED
CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET,
KWUN TONG, KLN

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
EDINBURGH

s 5 SRR 1 CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

MASTER OF CLINICAL DENTISTRY IN
PROSTHODONTICS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

Eiﬁ?%%%%ﬁ%ﬁ%i (KpEF 5 ) |

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
MAXILLOFACIAL PROSTHETIC
REHABILITATION OF THE KING’ S
COLLEGE LONDON

1999

2001

2003

2003

2003

2003

2013
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SG—-00004

SG-00008

fhEfE
TSANG, WAT KIT

WA
YIU, BUN KA

FIIL ML 2 IE2505 AL AP O TEITO3E
ROOM 703, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250
KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT, HK

Fr U S SV T JE R TE 55555 A

D 11H11125

ROOM 1112, 11/F, EAST POINT CENTRE,
555 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK

TRV HY HIEA11-175FE TS

L2t 1C-1F&H

SHOP 1C-1F, 2/F, WAI WAH CENTRE, 11-17
SHA TIN CENTRE STREET, SHA TIN, NT

JUREAR VD IEAR - ELF)E 185%K11 ATELIER
194819063

ROOM 1906, 19/F, K11 ATELIER, 18
SALTSBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI, KLN

FUREER Y BAYRIE 799 MR f i R0 16421601 =
ROOM 1601, 16/F, CROCODILE CENTRE, 79
HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG, KLN

JUHESAT 1L HE RS BT 39k 20 R 5 —
HE116A%H

SHOP 116A, LEVEL 1, PLAZA HOLLYWOOD,
3 LUNG POON STREET, DIAMOND HILL, KLN

Fr U S SV T JE R 1B 55555 A
1181101

ROOM 1101, 11/F, EAST POINT CENTRE,
555 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK

seskeskoskosk End OfReport sfeseoskoskosk

BN RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

AR BRI S8
POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

s 2 SRR e e+ CF AR
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT RHE S b (R B8 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

AR HREL
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL
SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

A 5 SRR e 1 CF A
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AU BHEE S L (RET B8 W
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY

1989

1995

1995

1997

2004

2004

2011

1985

1999

2005

2005



