## Registered Dentists on the Specialist Register (Family Dentistry) No. of Registered Specialist Dentists as at 2 January 2025 = 13

## 在專科名冊的註冊牙醫 (家庭牙醫科專科) (截至2025年1月2日的註冊專科牙醫總數 = 13)

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00013	歐陽健生 AU YEUNG, KING SANG	衞生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2005
			MEMBER OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2012
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2017
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2017
			香港大學牙醫碩士(矯齒學與牙頜面矯 形學) MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY IN ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2022
			SPECIALTY MEMBERSHIP IN ORTHODONTICS OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	2023
SG-00015	張讃豪 CHEUNG, JULIAN T.		香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2007
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2012
			DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS OF GLASGOW	2019
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2020
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2020

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00012	朱振雄 CHU, CHUN HUNG	香港西營盤醫院道34號菲臘牙科醫院香港大學牙醫學院 FACULTY OF DENTISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1989
			HOSPITAL, 34 HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK	香港大學牙醫碩士 MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	1996
			FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1997
			香港大學牙科深造文憑 POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1997
SG-00011	甘振聲 KUM, CHUN SING	香港德輔道西363號龍豐閣地下1號舖 SHOP 1, G/F, LUN FUNG COURT, NO. 363 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1988
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	2000
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2003
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2003
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2003

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00009	羅志明 LAW, CHI MING	香港灣仔皇后大道東271號衛斯理大樓10樓 10/F, WESLEYAN HOUSE, 271 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1990
		香港中環德輔道中22號華懋中心一期21樓 21/F, ONE CHINACHEM CENTRAL, 22 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK	DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1996
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	1998
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1998
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2005
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2005
			DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	2022
SG-00001	李健民 LEE, KIN MAN	九龍觀塘翠屏邨翠柏樓112號舖 SHOP 112, TSUI PAK HOUSE, TSUI PING ESTATE, KWUN TONG, KLN	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1987
		香港中環皇后大道中33號萬邦 行20樓2010-12室 ROOM 2010-12, 20/F, MELBOURNE PLAZA, 33 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK	香港大學牙科深造文憑 POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1993
		九龍何文田佛光街80號何文田廣場地下2號 舖 SHOP 2, G/F, HOMANTIN PLAZA, 80 FAT KWONG STREET, HO MAN TIN, KLN	DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1995
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1997
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2003
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2003

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00010	廖志勇 LIU, SIMON CHI YUNG	九龍旺角彌敦道688號旺角中心一 期13樓1316室 ROOM 1316, 13/F, ARGYLE CENTRE, PHASE 1, 688 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN	BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	1983
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SUGEONS OF EDINBURGH	2000
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2005
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專 科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SUREGONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2005
SG-00005	廖偉明 LIU, WAI MING HASTON	新界沙田沙田鄉事會路138號新城市中央廣 場1期13樓1321室 ROOM 1321, LEVEL 13, TOWER 1, GRAND CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHATIN RURAL	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2000 2005 2005 1988 1996 1997 2003
		COMMITTEE ROAD, SHATIN, NT	DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1996
			香港大學牙科深造文憑 POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1996
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1997
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2003
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2003

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00007	伍子康 NG, CHI HONG	新界葵芳興芳路223號新都會廣 場2座30樓3009室 UNIT 3009, 30/F, METRO PLAZA TOWER 2, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, NT	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1988
		香港西營盤醫院道34號菲臘牙科醫院 THE PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL, 34 HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK	DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL PRACTITIONERS OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1995
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	1998
			香港大學牙醫全科深造文憑 POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2000
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	2002
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2005
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2005
			香港大學理科碩士(植齒學) MASTER OF SCIENCE IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2009
SG-00014	吳嫦珍 NG, SHEUNG CHUN	衞生署 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	2007
			FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2013
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2017
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2017

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00003	鄧錦基 TANG, KAM KEE	九龍彌敦道363號恒成大廈1107室 ROOM 1107, HANG SHING BUILDING, 363 NATHAN ROAD, KLN	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1988
	下牙科及口腔領面外科 BLOCK S, G/F, DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY, THE UNITED CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET, KWUN TONG, KIN FELLOW OF THE ROYAL	下牙科及口腔領面外科 BLOCK S, G/F, DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY	MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1999
		CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET,	FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS	2001
			FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	2003
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2003 ¶Y
			MASTER OF CLINICAL DENTISTRY IN PROSTHODONTICS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF LONDON	2003
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	2003
			MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MAXILLOFACIAL PROSTHETIC REHABILITATION OF THE KING'S COLLEGE LONDON	2013

Reg. No.	Name	Practice Addresses	Qualification	
SG-00004	曾偉傑 TSANG, WAI KIT	香港北角英皇道250號北角城中心7樓703室 ROOM 703, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1989
			DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND	1995
			香港大學牙科深造文憑 POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1995
			MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1997
			香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2004
			香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專	2004
			科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	
			DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS OF GLASGOW	2011
SG-00008	姚本基 YIU, BUN KA	香港銅鑼灣軒尼詩道555號東角中 心11樓1112室 ROOM 1112, 11/F, EAST POINT CENTRE, 555 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK	香港大學牙醫學士 BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG	1985
		香港沙田沙田正街11-17號偉華中 心2樓1C-1F舖 SHOP 1C-1F, 2/F, WAI WAH CENTRE, 11-17	MEMBERSHIP IN GENERAL DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH	1999
		SHA TIN CENTRE STREET, SHA TIN, NT 九龍尖沙咀梳士巴利道18號K11 ATELIER	香港醫學專科學院院士(牙科) FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)	2005
		19樓1906室 ROOM 1906, 19/F, K11 ATELIER, 18 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI, KLN	香港牙科醫學院院士(家庭牙醫學)專	2005
		九龍觀塘開源道79號鱷魚恤中心16樓1601室 ROOM 1601, 16/F, CROCODILE CENTRE, 79 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG, KLN	科 FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE SPECIALTY OF FAMILY DENTISTRY	
		九龍鑽石山龍蟠街3號荷李活廣場一 樓116A舖 SHOP 116A, LEVEL 1, PLAZA HOLLYWOOD, 3 LUNG POON STREET, DIAMOND HILL, KLN		
		香港銅鑼灣軒尼詩道555號東角中 心11樓1101室 ROOM 1101, 11/F, EAST POINT CENTRE, 555 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK		